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Kinoshita Group Cup Japan Open 2014

October 4, 2014

Saitama Super Arena

1 Team Europe 551.95
Javier FERNANDEZ ESP 155.47
Tomas VERNER CZE 137.50
Elena RADIONOVA RUS 136.46
Anna POGORILAYA RUS 122.52

2 Team North America 522.09
Patrick CHAN CAN 178.17
Jeffrey BUTTLE CAN 136.08
Mirai NAGASU USA 106.85
Ashley WAGNER USA 100.99

3 Team Japan 512.24
Takahito MURA JPN 146.41
Takahiko KOZUKA JPN 119.51
Satoko MIYAHARA JPN 131.94
Kanako MURAKAMI JPN 114.38
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Kinoshita Group Cup Japan Open 2014

October 4, 2014

Saitama Super Arena

Men - Free Skating

Panel of Officials

Funciton Name Nationality
Technical Controller  Ms. Sissy KRICK ISU
Technical Specialist  Mr. Kengo SHIBATA ISU
Assistant Technical Specialist  Mr. Troy GOLDSTEIN ISU
 
Referee  Mr. Alexander LAKERNIK ISU
Judge No.1  Ms. Sasha MARTINEZ MENDOZA MEX
Judge No.2  Ms. Elizabeth ALEXANDRE AUS
Judge No.3  Mr. Alexander KOGAN RUS
Judge No.4  Ms. Marta OLOZAGARRE ESP
Judge No.5  Mr. Richard KOSINA CZE
Judge No.6  Ms. Weiguang CHEN CHN
Judge No.7  Ms. Gale TANGER USA
Judge No.8  Ms. Sakae YAMAMOTO JPN
Judge No.9  Mr. Benoit LAVOIE CAN
 
Data Operator  Mr. Jun OKADA ISU
Replay Operator  Ms. Ranko HIRAI ISU
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Kinoshita Group Cup Japan Open 2014

October 4, 2014

Saitama Super Arena

Men - Free Skating Results

PL. Competitor National TSS TES PCS SS TR PE CH IN Deduction StN.
1 Patrick CHAN CAN 178.17 87.45 90.72 9.00 8.93 9.11 9.14 9.18 0.00 #4
2 Javier FERNANDEZ ESP 155.47 71.21 85.26 8.43 8.32 8.46 8.71 8.71 1.00 #6
3 Takahito MURA JPN 146.41 68.99 77.42 8.00 7.39 7.82 7.82 7.68 0.00 #2
4 Tomas VERNER CZE 137.50 57.98 79.52 7.93 7.68 7.93 8.04 8.18 0.00 #3
5 Jeffrey BUTTLE CAN 136.08 58.64 78.44 7.75 7.57 7.79 8.04 8.07 1.00 #1
6 Takahiko KOZUKA JPN 119.51 46.79 74.72 7.79 7.50 7.04 7.64 7.39 2.00 #5

Legend  
TSS Total Segment Score
TES Technical Element Score
PCS Program Component Score
  
SS Skating Skills
TR Transitions
PE Performance/Execution
CH Choreography
IN Interpretation
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N Kinoshita Group Cup Japan Open 2014

October 4, 2014

Saitama Super Arena
Version 2014.32.1347

Judges Details per Skater  /  Men

Free Skating

Pl. Competitor______ Nationality Starting Total Total Total
Order Segment Elements Program Components Deductions

Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

1 Patrick CHAN CAN #4 178.17 87.45 90.72 0.00

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of

Elements Value Panel
1 4T+3T 14.40 1.57 2 2 2 1 1 1 0 2 2 15.97
2 3A 8.50 0.86 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 2 9.36
3 3Lz 6.00 1.20 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 7.20
4 StSq4 3.90 1.70 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 5.60
5 CCSp4 3.20 0.71 0 1 1 3 2 1 2 1 2 3.91
6 3Lz+2T 8.03 X 0.10 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 8.13
7 3F+2T 7.26 X 1.00 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 8.26
8 3Lo 5.61 X 1.00 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 6.61
9 3S 4.62 X 1.00 1 1 1 2 2 0 2 2 1 5.62

10 FSSp2 2.30 1.00 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 3.30
11 3F! 5.83 X -0.10 -1 -1 1 0 0 -1 1 0 0 5.73
12 ChSq1 2.00 1.40 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 2 2 3.40
13 CCoSp3p4 3.50 0.86 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 4.36

75.15 87.45

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 2.00 8.50 8.50 8.50 9.25 9.00 9.50 9.50 9.00 9.25 9.00
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 8.50 8.00 8.25 9.25 8.75 9.25 9.50 9.00 9.50 8.93
Performance/Execution 2.00 8.75 8.75 8.75 9.00 9.25 9.25 9.75 9.25 9.50 9.11
Choreography/Composition 2.00 8.50 8.50 9.00 9.25 9.00 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.14
Interpretation of the music 2.00 8.75 8.50 8.75 9.25 9.00 9.50 9.75 9.25 9.75 9.18
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 90.72

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Competitor______ Nationality Starting Total Total Total
Order Segment Elements Program Components Deductions

Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

2 Javier FERNANDEZ ESP #6 155.47 71.21 85.26 1.00

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of

Elements Value Panel
1 4T 10.30 2.00 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 12.30
2 3S+3T 8.30 1.00 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 9.30
3 3A 8.50 -2.00 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 6.50
4 CSSp3 2.60 0.71 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 3.31
5 StSq3 3.30 0.93 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 4.23
6 4S< 8.14 X -3.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 5.14
7 3F+1Lo<<+3S 10.45 X -1.00 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 9.45
8 3Lo 5.61 X 0.70 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 6.31
9 3Lz+2T 8.03 X -0.20 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 7.83

10 3S<* 0.00 X - - - - - - - - - - -
11 CCoSp3p3 3.00 0.64 1 0 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 3.64
12 ChSq1 2.00 1.20 1 1 3 3 2 1 2 1 2 3.20
13 FCCoSp 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - -

70.23 71.21

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 2.00 8.25 8.00 8.75 9.00 8.75 8.75 8.25 7.75 8.25 8.43
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 8.00 8.00 8.75 9.00 8.75 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.25 8.32
Performance/Execution 2.00 8.50 7.75 9.25 8.75 9.00 8.50 8.00 7.75 8.75 8.46
Choreography/Composition 2.00 8.50 8.25 9.25 9.50 8.75 8.75 8.50 8.00 9.00 8.71
Interpretation of the music 2.00 8.75 8.25 9.25 9.25 9.00 8.75 8.25 8.00 8.75 8.71
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 85.26

Deductions 1.00Falls: 1.00

X=Credit for highlight distribution, jump elements multiplied by 1.1

Designed by COMNET Corporation User:OEM Licensed Page 1   printed : 04 Oct. 14 (Sat)  19:28
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N Kinoshita Group Cup Japan Open 2014

October 4, 2014

Saitama Super Arena
Version 2014.32.1347

Judges Details per Skater  /  Men

Free Skating

Pl. Competitor______ Nationality Starting Total Total Total
Order Segment Elements Program Components Deductions

Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

3 Takahito MURA JPN #2 146.41 68.99 77.42 0.00

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of

Elements Value Panel
1 4T 10.30 1.43 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 11.73
2 4T<+REP 5.04 -2.71 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3 2.33
3 3A 8.50 1.57 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 10.07
4 FSSp3 2.60 0.86 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 3.46
5 StSq3 3.30 0.64 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 3.94
6 3Lo 5.61 X 0.70 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 6.31
7 3A+2T 10.78 X 1.29 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 12.07
8 3Fe 4.07 X -0.90 -2 -1 -1 0 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 3.17
9 CCSp3 2.80 0.29 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 3.09

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1.43
11 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2.70
12 3Lz 6.60 X 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 6.60
13 CCoSp2p2 1.80 0.29 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 2.09

64.83 68.99

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 2.00 7.50 8.25 7.75 8.25 7.75 8.50 7.50 8.25 8.25 8.00
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 7.00 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.50 8.00 6.50 7.75 7.25 7.39
Performance/Execution 2.00 7.25 8.25 7.75 7.75 7.75 8.25 7.25 8.25 7.75 7.82
Choreography/Composition 2.00 7.25 7.25 8.25 8.00 7.50 8.25 7.50 8.50 8.00 7.82
Interpretation of the music 2.00 7.00 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.50 8.00 7.25 8.50 7.50 7.68
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 77.42

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Competitor______ Nationality Starting Total Total Total
Order Segment Elements Program Components Deductions

Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

4 Tomas VERNER CZE #3 137.50 57.98 79.52 0.00

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of

Elements Value Panel
1 4T< 7.20 -2.29 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 4.91
2 3Fe+2T 5.00 -0.90 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 1 -2 -1 4.10
3 2A 3.30 0.14 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.44
4 3Fe 3.70 -1.10 -2 0 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 2.60
5 StSq2 2.60 0.64 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 3.24
6 FUSp4 2.90 0.57 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 0 3.47
7 3A 9.35 X 1.29 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 10.64
8 3Lo 5.61 X 0.90 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 0 6.51
9 3Lz< 4.62 X -1.80 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2 -3 -3 2.82

10 3S+2T 6.05 X 0.40 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 6.45
11 CSSp2 2.30 0.86 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 3.16
12 ChSq1 2.00 1.50 2 2 3 3 2 1 2 2 2 3.50
13 CCoSp3p2 2.50 0.64 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 3.14

57.13 57.98

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 2.00 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.75 8.25 8.50 8.00 7.75 8.25 7.93
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 7.00 8.00 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.25 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.68
Performance/Execution 2.00 7.50 8.25 7.75 7.50 8.25 8.25 7.75 7.75 8.25 7.93
Choreography/Composition 2.00 7.75 7.50 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.50 8.00 8.00 7.75 8.04
Interpretation of the music 2.00 7.50 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.00 8.75 7.75 8.25 8.00 8.18
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 79.52

Deductions 0.00

X=Credit for highlight distribution, jump elements multiplied by 1.1

Designed by COMNET Corporation User:OEM Licensed Page 2   printed : 04 Oct. 14 (Sat)  19:28
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N Kinoshita Group Cup Japan Open 2014

October 4, 2014

Saitama Super Arena
Version 2014.32.1347

Judges Details per Skater  /  Men

Free Skating

Pl. Competitor______ Nationality Starting Total Total Total
Order Segment Elements Program Components Deductions

Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

5 Jeffrey BUTTLE CAN #1 136.08 58.64 78.44 1.00

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of

Elements Value Panel
1 3F!+1Lo+3S 10.00 -0.20 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 9.80
2 2A 3.30 0.07 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.37
3 3Lz+2T 7.30 0.60 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 7.90
4 FSSp2 2.30 0.50 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2.80
5 FCCoSp3p4 3.50 0.71 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 4.21
6 3Lz 6.60 X 1.00 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 7.60
7 3S 4.62 X -2.10 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 2.52
8 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.98
9 StSq3 3.30 0.79 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 4.09

10 3T 4.51 X -0.40 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 4.11
11 ChSq1 2.00 1.20 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 3.20
12 2A 3.63 X 0.43 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 4.06
13 CCoSp3p2 2.50 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3.00

55.54 58.64

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 2.00 6.75 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.75 8.25 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.75
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 6.75 8.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 8.00 7.57
Performance/Execution 2.00 7.00 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.75 8.25 7.79
Choreography/Composition 2.00 7.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 7.75 8.25 8.00 8.25 8.00 8.04
Interpretation of the music 2.00 7.25 8.50 7.75 8.25 7.50 8.50 7.75 8.25 8.50 8.07
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 78.44

Deductions 1.00Falls: 1.00

Pl. Competitor______ Nationality Starting Total Total Total
Order Segment Elements Program Components Deductions

Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

6 Takahiko KOZUKA JPN #5 119.51 46.79 74.72 2.00

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of

Elements Value Panel
1 4T<< 4.10 -2.10 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 2.00
2 4T<<+2T 5.40 -2.00 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3 3.40
3 1A 1.10 0.11 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1.21
4 FSSp3 2.60 0.64 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 3 3.24
5 StSq3 3.30 1.00 2 2 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 4.30
6 3A 9.35 X -3.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 6.35
7 3Lz+1T 7.04 X -1.00 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 6.04
8 3F! 5.83 X -0.20 -1 0 1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 5.63
9 3S 4.62 X 0.70 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5.32

10 2A 3.63 X 0.29 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 3.92
11 FCCoSp2p1V1 1.20 -0.60 -2 -2 -2 -3 -1 -1 -2 -3 -2 0.60
12 ChSq1 2.00 -1.43 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3 0.57
13 CCoSp3p4 3.50 0.71 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 4.21

53.67 46.79

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 2.00 7.75 7.00 7.50 8.50 7.75 8.25 7.25 8.25 7.75 7.79
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 7.50 6.75 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.25 8.00 7.25 7.50
Performance/Execution 2.00 7.00 6.50 7.25 6.75 8.00 7.25 6.75 7.50 6.75 7.04
Choreography/Composition 2.00 7.75 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.64
Interpretation of the music 2.00 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.00 7.39
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 74.72

Deductions 2.00Falls: 2.00

X=Credit for highlight distribution, jump elements multiplied by 1.1

Designed by COMNET Corporation User:OEM Licensed Page 3   printed : 04 Oct. 14 (Sat)  19:28
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Kinoshita Group Cup Japan Open 2014

October 4, 2014

Saitama Super Arena

Ladies - Free Skating

Panel of Officials

Funciton Name Nationality
Technical Controller  Ms. Sissy KRICK ISU
Technical Specialist  Mr. Troy GOLDSTEIN ISU
Assistant Technical Specialist  Mr. Kengo SHIBATA ISU
 
Referee  Mr. Alexander LAKERNIK ISU
Judge No.1  Ms. Sasha MARTINEZ MENDOZA MEX
Judge No.2  Ms. Elizabeth ALEXANDRE AUS
Judge No.3  Mr. Alexander KOGAN RUS
Judge No.4  Ms. Marta OLOZAGARRE ESP
Judge No.5  Ms. Halina GORDON-POLTORAK POL
Judge No.6  Ms. Weiguang CHEN CHN
Judge No.7  Ms. Gale TANGER USA
Judge No.8  Ms. Sakae YAMAMOTO JPN
Judge No.9  Mr. Benoit LAVOIE CAN
 
Data Operator  Ms. Ranko HIRAI ISU
Replay Operator  Mr. Jun OKADA ISU

Return Prev.

Version 2014.32.1347
Created by comnet
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Kinoshita Group Cup Japan Open 2014

October 4, 2014

Saitama Super Arena

Ladies - Free Skating Results

PL. Competitor National TSS TES PCS SS TR PE CH IN Deduction StN.
1 Elena RADIONOVA RUS 136.46 72.21 64.25 7.93 7.93 8.07 8.11 8.11 0.00 #4
2 Satoko MIYAHARA JPN 131.94 71.78 60.16 7.46 7.21 7.75 7.64 7.54 0.00 #3
3 Anna POGORILAYA RUS 122.52 62.91 59.61 7.50 7.21 7.43 7.68 7.43 0.00 #1
4 Kanako MURAKAMI JPN 114.38 54.53 59.85 7.61 7.18 7.43 7.61 7.57 0.00 #6
5 Mirai NAGASU USA 106.85 51.96 55.89 7.25 6.68 7.00 7.11 6.89 1.00 #2
6 Ashley WAGNER USA 100.99 41.82 60.17 7.46 7.18 7.21 7.82 7.93 1.00 #5

Legend  
TSS Total Segment Score
TES Technical Element Score
PCS Program Component Score
  
SS Skating Skills
TR Transitions
PE Performance/Execution
CH Choreography
IN Interpretation

Return Prev.

Version 2014.32.1347
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http://www.jsfresults.com/InterNational/2014-2015/jo/index.htm
http://www.comnet-corp.co.jp/


J

A
N

P

A

S
K

A
T
INGF

E
D

E

R
A
T
I

O
N Kinoshita Group Cup Japan Open 2014

October 4, 2014
Saitama Super Arena

Version 2014.32.1347

Judges Details per Skater  /  Ladies
Free Skating
Pl. Competitor______ Nationality Starting Total Total Total

Order Segment Elements Program Components Deductions
Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

1 Elena RADIONOVA RUS #4 136.46 72.21 64.25 0.00

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of
Elements Value Panel

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.90 0 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 11.00
2 3F 5.30 0.80 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 6.10
3 3Lz 6.00 1.00 1 1 2 3 2 1 1 2 1 7.00
4 StSq4 3.90 1.10 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 5.00
5 CCoSp3p4 3.50 0.64 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 4.14
6 3Lo+1Lo+3S 10.78 X 0.90 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 11.68
7 2A 3.63 X 0.43 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 4.06
8 2A 3.63 X 0.50 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 4.13
9 3Lo+2T 7.04 X 0.70 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 7.74
10 FCCoSp3p4 3.50 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 4.00
11 ChSq1 2.00 1.30 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 3.30
12 LSp4 2.70 1.36 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 4.06

62.08 72.21

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.60 7.50 8.00 7.75 8.00 8.25 7.75 8.00 8.50 7.75 7.93
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 1.60 7.25 8.00 7.50 7.75 8.50 7.50 8.25 8.50 8.00 7.93
Performance/Execution 1.60 7.50 8.00 8.00 9.00 7.75 7.75 8.25 8.50 8.25 8.07
Choreography/Composition 1.60 7.75 8.00 7.75 8.50 8.75 8.00 8.00 8.50 8.00 8.11
Interpretation of the music 1.60 7.50 8.25 8.00 8.25 7.75 7.75 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.11
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 64.25

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Competitor______ Nationality Starting Total Total Total
Order Segment Elements Program Components Deductions

Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

2 Satoko MIYAHARA JPN #3 131.94 71.78 60.16 0.00

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of
Elements Value Panel

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.70 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 10.80
2 3F 5.30 0.70 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 6.00
3 3Lo 5.10 1.00 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 6.10
4 StSq4 3.90 0.90 1 1 1 2 0 1 2 2 1 4.80
5 FSSp4 3.00 0.64 1 2 1 2 0 1 1 2 1 3.64
6 3Lz+2T+2Lo 10.01 X 0.60 1 1 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 10.61
7 2A+3T 8.14 X 0.80 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 8.94
8 LSp4 2.70 1.14 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3.84
9 3S 4.62 X 0.70 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 5.32
10 ChSq1 2.00 1.10 2 1 2 1 0 1 2 2 2 3.10
11 2A 3.63 X 0.57 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 4.20
12 CCoSp3p4 3.50 0.93 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 4.43

62.00 71.78

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.60 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 8.25 7.25 7.46
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 1.60 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 6.25 7.00 7.75 8.25 6.75 7.21
Performance/Execution 1.60 7.75 8.00 7.50 8.00 7.25 7.75 8.00 8.25 7.25 7.75
Choreography/Composition 1.60 7.75 7.25 7.50 8.25 6.50 7.75 7.75 8.25 7.25 7.64
Interpretation of the music 1.60 8.00 7.50 7.25 8.25 6.75 7.25 7.75 8.50 6.75 7.54
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 60.16

Deductions 0.00

X=Credit for highlight distribution, jump elements multiplied by 1.1

Designed by COMNET Corporation User:OEM Licensed Page 1   printed : 04 Oct. 14 (Sat)  19:28
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N Kinoshita Group Cup Japan Open 2014

October 4, 2014
Saitama Super Arena

Version 2014.32.1347

Judges Details per Skater  /  Ladies
Free Skating
Pl. Competitor______ Nationality Starting Total Total Total

Order Segment Elements Program Components Deductions
Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

3 Anna POGORILAYA RUS #1 122.52 62.91 59.61 0.00

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of
Elements Value Panel

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.90 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 11.00
2 3Lo+1Lo+3S 9.80 0.80 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 2 10.60
3 CCoSp3p4 3.50 0.71 0 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 4.21
4 StSq3 3.30 0.57 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 3.87
5 3Fe 4.07 X -0.90 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1 3.17
6 3Lz+2T 8.03 X 0.70 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 8.73
7 2A 3.63 X 0.29 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 3.92
8 FCSp4 3.20 0.79 2 0 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 3.99
9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.21
10 3Lo 5.61 X 0.80 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 6.41
11 ChSq1 2.00 0.60 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 2.60
12 LSp4 2.70 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3.20

57.15 62.91

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.60 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.00 8.00 8.25 8.00 7.25 7.50
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 1.60 7.00 6.50 7.25 7.25 6.00 7.75 8.50 8.00 6.75 7.21
Performance/Execution 1.60 7.25 6.50 7.75 7.75 6.25 8.00 8.50 8.00 6.75 7.43
Choreography/Composition 1.60 7.50 6.75 7.75 8.25 6.00 8.00 8.50 8.25 7.25 7.68
Interpretation of the music 1.60 7.00 6.50 8.00 8.00 6.50 7.75 8.00 8.00 6.75 7.43
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 59.61

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Competitor______ Nationality Starting Total Total Total
Order Segment Elements Program Components Deductions

Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

4 Kanako MURAKAMI JPN #6 114.38 54.53 59.85 0.00

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of
Elements Value Panel

1 3Lo 5.10 1.10 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 6.20
2 2A+3T 7.40 1.40 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 8.80
3 CCoSp3p4 3.50 0.57 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 4.07
4 LSp4 2.70 0.64 2 1 2 2 -1 1 1 2 0 3.34
5 ChSq1 2.00 0.60 1 1 1 1 -1 1 1 1 0 2.60
6 1F 0.55 X -0.26 -2 -3 -2 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3 -3 0.29
7 3Lo<+2T 5.39 X -1.80 -1 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2 -3 3.59
8 3F+2T+2Lo< 8.69 X -0.40 1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 8.29
9 2A 3.63 X 0.57 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 4.20
10 3S 4.62 X 1.00 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 5.62
11 StSq3 3.30 0.93 2 2 2 3 2 1 2 2 1 4.23
12 FCSp3 2.80 0.50 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 3.30

49.68 54.53

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.60 7.75 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.00 8.25 6.50 7.61
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 1.60 7.50 6.50 7.25 7.25 6.25 7.75 7.75 8.00 5.75 7.18
Performance/Execution 1.60 7.75 7.00 7.00 7.75 6.75 7.50 8.25 8.25 5.75 7.43
Choreography/Composition 1.60 7.75 7.00 7.75 8.00 6.75 8.00 8.00 8.25 6.25 7.61
Interpretation of the music 1.60 8.00 7.00 7.50 8.00 6.75 7.75 8.00 8.50 5.50 7.57
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 59.85

Deductions 0.00

X=Credit for highlight distribution, jump elements multiplied by 1.1
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Judges Details per Skater  /  Ladies
Free Skating
Pl. Competitor______ Nationality Starting Total Total Total

Order Segment Elements Program Components Deductions
Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

5 Mirai NAGASU USA #2 106.85 51.96 55.89 1.00

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of
Elements Value Panel

1 3F+3T< 8.30 -0.30 -1 0 0 0 -2 -1 0 0 -1 8.00
2 2A+3T< 6.30 -0.29 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 6.01
3 3Lz<! 4.20 -1.20 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 3.00
4 StSq2 2.60 0.29 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 2.89
5 FCSp4 3.20 0.50 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 3.70
6 3S<< 1.43 X -0.60 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 0.83
7 3F 5.83 X 0.40 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 6.23
8 3Lo+2T 7.04 X 0.60 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 7.64
9 CCoSp3p3 3.00 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 3.50
10 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2.70
11 2A 3.63 X 0.36 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 3.99
12 LSp3 2.40 1.07 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3.47

49.93 51.96

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.60 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.50 8.00 7.75 6.00 7.25
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 1.60 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.00 7.25 7.00 7.75 5.75 6.68
Performance/Execution 1.60 6.50 7.00 7.25 7.25 6.50 7.00 7.50 7.50 5.75 7.00
Choreography/Composition 1.60 6.50 6.50 7.75 7.25 6.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 6.00 7.11
Interpretation of the music 1.60 6.25 6.25 7.50 7.00 6.25 7.25 7.75 8.00 5.50 6.89
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 55.89

Deductions 1.00Falls: 1.00

Pl. Competitor______ Nationality Starting Total Total Total
Order Segment Elements Program Components Deductions

Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

6 Ashley WAGNER USA #5 100.99 41.82 60.17 1.00

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of
Elements Value Panel

1 3F 5.30 1.10 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 6.40
2 2A+3T< 6.30 -1.00 -1 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2 -1 -1 -3 5.30
3 3S< 3.00 -2.10 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3 0.90
4 FSSp2 2.30 0.50 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2.80
5 FCCoSp2p2 1.80 0.50 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2.30
6 3Lo<+2A+SEQ 6.07 X -1.00 -1 -2 -2 -1 -3 -1 0 -1 -2 5.07
7 3Lze 4.62 X -1.70 -2 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -3 2.92
8 3Lo< 3.96 X -0.90 -1 -2 0 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 3.06
9 StSq3 3.30 0.57 2 1 2 1 0 1 2 1 0 3.87
10 3F<+2T 5.50 X -1.10 -1 -3 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -3 4.40
11 ChSq1 2.00 0.50 1 1 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 2.50
12 CCoSp2p2 1.80 0.50 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 2.30

45.95 41.82

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.60 6.75 7.00 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.75 8.25 7.75 6.25 7.46
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 1.60 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.75 7.75 7.50 6.25 7.18
Performance/Execution 1.60 7.50 6.25 8.00 7.25 6.50 7.00 8.00 7.75 6.50 7.21
Choreography/Composition 1.60 8.00 7.50 8.25 8.00 7.25 8.00 8.00 8.00 6.75 7.82
Interpretation of the music 1.60 8.00 7.25 8.25 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.25 8.00 6.50 7.93
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 60.17

Deductions 1.00Falls: 1.00

X=Credit for highlight distribution, jump elements multiplied by 1.1
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